TAIHEIYO CEMENT CORP NPV

TAIHEIYO CEMENT CORP NPV

ISIN:  JP3449020001

Overview

2024/07/16 21:50:03

Price
23.00 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

o

0.00% (0.00)

JP3449020001
5233

Frankfurt

EUR
Construction
Stock

2,769 EUR
NIKKEI 225

23.80 EUR (500)
24.40 EUR (1,000)
22.80 EUR
23.00 EUR
22.80 EUR
23.00 EUR
23.80 EUR

0

0.00

3

0

WKN: 5233

27.50
25.00 ﬂ
22,50 |
20.00 |
17.50

15.00

12.50

'WWJ

2020

2021 2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3449020001&ID_NOTATION=8149464
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3449020001&ID_NOTATION=8149464
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4d010d529c0a74fcc5a438b1fc81934bbf1430c0681badec520bfa3ff39dc504&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cae05d796cea07726&time=1721287443&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=be19032cce012725732eede2301f872f38e3f3b2841fe3536080ce57e9e86284&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=edd9513e9df579e04&time=1721287443&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fb81d11d40295c32a6a28a9e903c757ee1599b9e2902522c10a748bb28f94bfa&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5de53a2c0751114d8&time=1721287443&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6121eeb59520b73ced37c7603e235a818b8b65da08c587e4138ec3bced4be4fa&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1879936e67fd3309c&time=1721287443&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8ff7cecb30f4eea00d33fe92b9a36e67f81e68cda1c346d649a2f4d41ad2dc21&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=847a33a592a1cd8b3&time=1721287443&tool=RSC

TAIHEIYO CEMENT CORP NPV

Details

2024/07/16 21:50:03

Price
23.00 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN JP3449020001
Symbol 5233
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,769 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 23.80 EUR (500)
Ask (Ask size) 24.40 EUR (1,000)
Open 22.80 EUR
High 23.00 EUR
Low 22.80 EUR
Close (prev. day) 23.00 EUR
VWAP 23.80 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 3
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +25.68% +35.29% +19.79%
Perf (abs.) +4.70 +6.00 +3.80
Beta 0.39 0.54 0.61
Volatility = 30.53 30.47 30.50

CESKAS

spofitelna
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2020 2021 2022
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TAIHEIYO CEMENT CORP NPV

23.00 EUR (0)
23.06 EUR (10)

21.64 EUR (4)

19.01 EUR (2)

23.80 EUR (2024/06/06)
17.80 EUR (2024/01/24)
23.80 EUR (2024/06/06)
15.10 EUR (2023/10/23)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/07/ 08:00 24.20 EUR  0.01 1

17
Tokyo Stock 2024/07/ 08:00 4,038.00 JPY 13.10 1,147
Exchange 16
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:17 24.20 EUR  0.00 1

17
Munich 2024/07/ 08:18 24.20 EUR  0.00 1

17
Fukuoka Stock 2024/04/ 03:59 3,645.00 JPY 0.00 1

2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=8149464
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426620329
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=58703
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=58703
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=44893490
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8146670
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20428297

TAIHEIYO CEMENT CORP NPV

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

30

2024/07/
16

2024/06/
25

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

21:50 23.00 EUR

18:52 24.54 USD

08:10 24.00 EUR

08:11 24.40 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20428297
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9494355
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9494355
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345602
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1958571

TAIHEIYO CEMENT CORP NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

w» TAIHEIYO CEMENT -

Contact Details
TAIHEIYO CEMENT

8-1, Akashi-cho, Chuo-ku - 104-8518 Tokyo
Telefon: 03-6226-9020

Fax: 03-6226-9154

E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna
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